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Pat Bartman 
Kinsman Mututal Telephone Company 
155 North Wilson St. 
P.O. Box 747 
Kinsman IL  60437 
Email:  
 
 
Sean R. Brady 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle Street 
Suite C-800 
Chicago IL  60601-3104 
Email: sbrady@icc.state.il.us 
 
 
Matt C. Deering 
Attorney for IITA 
Meyer Capel, P.C. 
306 W. Church Street 
PO Box 6750 
Champaign IL  61826-6750 
Email: mdeering@meyercapel.com 
 
 
Troy A. Fodor 
Troy A. Fodor, P.C. 
913 S. Sixth Street 
Springfield IL  62703 
Email: troyafodor@aol.com 
 
 
Loretta J. Garcia 
Attorney for 
Moultrie Independent Telephone Company 
Irwin Campbell & Tannewald, P.C. 
1730 Rhode Island Ave., NW 
Washington DC  20003 
Email: lgarcia@ictpc.com 
 
 
John Gomoll 
AT&T Communications of Illinois, Inc. 
222 West Adams Street  
Suite #1500 
Chicago IL  60601 
Email: gomoll@att.com 
 
 
Michael K. Guerra 
Attorney 
Verizon North Inc. and Verizon South Inc. 
Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal 
8000 Sears Tower 
233 S. Wacker Dr. 
Chicago IL  60606 
Email: mguerra@sonnenschein.com 

William A. Haas 
Vice President & 
Deputy General Counsel 
McLeodUSA 
6400 C Street SW 
PO Box 3177 
Cedar Rapids IA  52406-3177 
Email: whaas@mcleodusa.com 
 
 
Cheryl Hamill 
AT&T Communications of Illinois, Inc. 
222 W. Adams  Street  
Suite #1500 
Chicago IL  60606 
Email: chamill@att.com 
 
 
Matthew L.  Harvey 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle Street,  
Suite C-800 
Chicago IL  60601-3104 
Email: mharvey@icc.state.il.us 
 
 
Nancy Hertel 
Ameritech Illinois  
225 W. Randolph Street 25D 
Chicago IL  60606 
Email: nancy.h.wittehort@ameritech.com 
 
 
David A. Irwin 
Attorney for 
Moultrie Independent Telephone Company 
Irwin Campbell & Tannewald, P.C. 
1730 Rhode Island Ave., NW 
Washington, DC  20036 
Email: dirwin@ictpc.com 
 
 
Brett D. Leopold 
Attorney 
State Regulatory, Central Region 
Sprint 
6450 Sprint Parkway 
Overland Park KS  66251 
Email: brett.d.leopold@mail.sprint.com 
 
 
Owen E. MacBride 
Schiff Hardin & Waite 
233 S. Wacker  
Suite 6600  
Sears Tower 
Chicago IL  60606 
Email: omacbride@schiffhardin.com 
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Dennis K. Muncy 
Attorney for IITA 
Meyer Capel,  P.C. 
306 W. Church Street 
PO Box 6750 
Champaign IL  61826-6750 
Email: dmuncy@meyercapel.com 
 
 
Joseph D. Murphy 
Law Offices of Meyer Capel 
306 W. Church Street 
PO Box 6750 
Champaign IL  61826-6750 
Email: jmurphy@meyercapel.com 
 
 
Melanie K. Patrick 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Avenue 
Springfield IL  62701 
Email: mpatrick@icc.state.il.us 
 
 
John E. Rooney 
Atty for Verizon North/South Inc. 
Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal 
8000 Sears Tower 
Chicago IL  60606 
Email: jrooney@sonnenschein.com 
 
 
Walter Rowland 
Adams Telephone Co-Operative 
PO Box 217 
Golden IL  62339 
Email: wrowland@adams.net 
 
 
David O. Rudd 
Gallatin River Communications 
625 S. Second Street Suite 103-D 
Springfield IL  62704 
Email: dorudd@aol.com 
 
 
Gary L.  Smith 
Loewenstein, Hagen, Oshlert & Smith, P.C. 
Atty(Intervenors) 
1204 S Fourth Street 
Springfield IL  62703 
Email: lexsmith@lhoslaw.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Angela Tate 
Manager 
Grand Mutual Telephone Company 
6220 East 510 Road 
Paris  IL  61944 
Email:  
 
 
Darrell S. Townsley 
MCI WorldCom, Inc. 
205 N. Michigan Avenue, 11th Floor 
Chicago IL  60601 
Email: Darrell.Townsley@wcom.com 
 
 
Randy Vogelzang 
Verizon Services Group 
600 Hidden Ridge 
Irving TX  75038 
Email: N/A 
 
 
Michael W. Ward 
Atty for  
Data Net Systems, L.L.C., IPTA,  & TruComm 
Corporation 
Law Offices of Michael W. Ward 
1608 Barclay Boulevard 
Buffalo Grove IL  60089 
Email: mwward@dnsys.com 
 
 
Donald L. Woods 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Ave 
Springfield IL  62701 
Email: dwoods@icc.state.il.us 
 
 
 


